Burgerschielen 2024
2024
30.05. - 01.06.2024

MEYTIN

ELELTHONE TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
BURGERSCHIESSEN NICHT-SCHUTZEN DAMEN SERIE

1. 110 | Hansen, Amelia 10 97.9 979
2.| 107 |Kélle, Julia 107 | E e g
3. 117 | Ehrmann, Jasmin "7 | 95.1 96.1
4.| 182 |Puls, Claudia 182 e el T
5. 108 | Hassel, Sabine 108 | 92.8 §2.8
6. 147 | Rippl, Sonja 147 gﬁ 914
7. 34 | Frahnow, Mona 34 o 90.9 909
8. 68 | Miiller, Anna-Maria 68 ' : - i 904 90.4
9. 115 |Ehrmann, Vivien 15 | 805| 895
_1(1. | 118 | Neubauer, Jasmin 118 L cligrel are
11.|" 101|Schulz, Sarah 101 857| 857
12.| 190 | Stahl, Tanja 190 = - Bsdl G
13. 61 | Huprich, Andrea 61 84.5 g84.5
14.| 150 |Ehrlinger, Lea 150 T ey
15. 132 | Neumann, Thea 132 83.9 839
82 | Schauer, Vivienne 82 e o '_f_: E.:.5_83.9 ;3::'8:3.'9

17. 68 | Revelant, Anna &6 83.3 | 83.3
18.| 69 |Schulz, Daniela 89 _ o e R
19.| 193 |Raffelsbauer, Sophie 193 824| 824
20.| 168 |Warmbier, Lia 168 s e
21. 86 | Djordjevic, Kristina 86 804 304
22.| 200 |Stern, Monika 200 =
23.| 162 |Siegeln, Gabriele 182 799| 799
24.| 165 |Kfer , Lena 185 .
25. 38 | Ehrhard, Diana 36 79.5 ?§.5
26.| 109 |Vogt, Sonja 08 o . ea oy
27.| 178 |Rogner, Birgit 176 788| 788
28.1 . B3 |HaRlein, Laura 79 : L - -?_3_3 78.3
29. 120 | Ehrmann, Kerstin 120 77.8 77.8
| 30.| 198 |Schlegel, Renate 198 e e
31.| 199 |Hésch, Gabriele 199 ' 764| 764
32.| 141 |WeiB, Veronika 141 . -
33. 92 | Le, Eva 92 742|742
34| 188 Baumann, Bettina 188 el
35. 65 | Rossel, Milena 85 61.4 61.4




36.)
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45,
46. |
47.]

48.

60
85
63
88
195
106
71
151
31
180
179
54
97

Kern, Jolene

Jonak, Birgit
Huprich, Julia
Ehrmann, Elke

Keil, Marion
Millicamp, Michelle
Riepina, Tetiana
Hiermann, Andrea
Utz, Gudrun
Schwarzbauer, Lena
Schwarzbauer, Anna
Farber, Inna

Hansen, Linda
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